Lake Macquarie City Council Development Contributions Plan Morisset Contributions Catchment - 2012 - Feb 2021

Table E3: Summary of Contribution Rates by Development Type - Effective from 15/08/2022 until 14/11/2022

NB: The figures provided in this table are an estimate and may differ to actual contributions imposed on approvals.

Development Type

Dwelling House / Lot / Exhibition Home

Residential Accommodation® with 1 bedroom / bedsit
Residential Accommodation® with 2 bedrooms
Residential Accommodation® with 3 or more bedrooms

Seniors Housing®

Residential Care Facility

Moveable Dwelling (Long-term)

Moveable Dwelling (Short-term)

Tourist and Visitor Accommodation (Small Scale)

Tourist and Visitor Accommodation (Large Scale)

Hostel / Boarding House / Group Home / Hospital / Educational

Establishment (residential component) /
Retail PremisesE

Shops (Supermarkets only)

Bulky Goods Premises

Business Premises and Office Premises
Industry — Small Factory Units

Industry — Warehousing/Manufacturing
Industry — Storage

Other Development

Notes:
A.NA

Base (per)

dwelling
dwelling
dwelling
dwelling
dwelling
bed
site
site
room®
room®

bed

100m? GFA
100m? GFA
100m? GFA
100m? GFA
100m? GFA
100m? GFA
100m? GFA

1. Cooranbong
(excluding North
Cooranbong &
Highland Avenue
URA)

$21,417.56
$9,219.87
$11,900.93
$17,906.01
$8,974.69
$597.55
$10,413.18
$5,686.67
$4,420.10
$8,266.70
$7,274.02
$17,976.08
$36,867.62
$7,280.08
$5,897.41
$2,634.34
$1,359.49
$1,313.54

B Excluding boarding houses, dwelling houses, group homes, hostels and seniors housing.

C. Excluding residential care facilities.

D. ‘Room’ means a leasable room that may be occupied by paying visitors.

E. Excluding bulky goods premises and supermarkets.

3. Highland
Avenue URA

$38,835.84
$18,441.32
$21,122.37
$29,688.96
$12,048.50
$3,671.36
$18,610.02
$13,883.50
$12,616.94
$16,463.54
$15,470.86
$161,420.74
See Note F
See Note F
See Note F
See Note F
See Note F
See Note F

4. Bonnells Bay &
12. Morisset
Peninsula

$20,715.97
$8,848.45
$11,529.50
$17,431.40
$8,850.88
$473.74
$10,083.02
$5,356.51
$4,089.95
$7,936.54
$6,943.86
$12,198.34
$24,734.36
$4,886.44
$4,246.62
$1,808.95
$946.79
$900.86

Sub-Catchment

5. Dora Creek
6. Martinsville,
7. Mandalong,
13. Wyee &
14. Wyee Point

$19,301.70
$8,099.71
$10,780.77
$16,474.69
$8,601.30
$224.16
$9,417.48
$4,690.97
$3,424.41
$7,271.00
$6,278.32
$551.35
$275.67
$61.26
$918.91
$145.09
$114.86
$68.92

See Note F

8A. & 8B.
Morisset

$27,817.28
$12,607.96
$15,289.02
$22,235.23
$10,104.05
$1,726.91
$13,424.81
$8,698.30
$7,431.74
$11,278.33
$10,285.65
$17,976.08
$36,867.62
$7,280.08
$5,897.41
$2,634.34
$1,359.49
$1,313.54

9. Morisset South
(excluding
Employ’t)

$19,797.28
$8,362.08
$11,043.14
$16,809.93
$8,688.75
$311.61
$9,650.70
$4,924.18
$3,657.62
$7,504.21
$6,511.54
$4,632.62
$8,846.34
$1,752.07
$2,084.99
$728.13
$406.38
$360.44

10. Morisset

11. Morisset

Employ’t North Employ’t South

Sector

$19,301.70
$8,099.71
$10,780.77
$16,474.69
$8,601.30
$224.16
$9,417.48
$4,690.97
$3,424.41
$7,271.00
$6,278.32
$551.35
$275.67
$61.26
$918.91
$145.09
$114.86
$68.92

F. Other development not specified in this table will be assessed in accordance with Section 1.5 of this Plan and the per person (residential), per worker (non-residential) and per PVT rates specified in Tables E1 and E2.
G. Levies specified in this Table and/or in this Plan will be applied to the extent permitted by prevailing Ministerial Directions relating to contributions thresholds.

Sector

$22,090.57
$9,576.17
$12,257.23
$18,361.27
$9,093.45
$716.31
$10,729.88
$6,003.38
$4,736.81
$8,583.40
$7,590.73
$23,518.50
$48,506.65
$9,576.22
$7,480.95
$3,426.11
$1,755.37
$1,709.44



